Poonchhari Tehsil-nagar District- |Of Ramavtar ,north- Plot Of Bachu Singh ,south- 

Deeg Bharatpur, Rajasthan- Plot Of Parshi 
321205 (LOAN ACCOUNT NO. LABRVLLONS000005119284/AP-10279284) 
Branch Office : Bharatpur-1 

Demand Notice 10/10/2025| 06.01.2026 
Rs. 1294260/ (rupees 
Twelve Lakh Ninety Four Thousand Two 
Hundred Sixty Only) Due As On 10/10/ 
2025 Together With Interest Applicable 
From 11/10/2025 And Other Charges And 
Cost Till The Date Of The Payment. 

MR./ MRS. Ranveeri 
'W/O Uday Singh 
Reside At:Bangla Wale Thok 
Pasta Bharatpur Rajasthan- 
321203 ( Loan Account No.